
Place Name Score Money

Division 1 Gross (0-10)

Place Name Score Money

Divison 2 Gross(11 +)

1st

T-2nd

$100

$62.50

Jim Chambers

Steve Morton

T-2nd Rick Jacobs 69

65

2015 Winter Best Ball Results (2 Net)

Place Name Score Money

Division 1 Net(0-10)

1st Shawn Tawes 70 $100

2nd Ben Cartmell

Gian Santos

74

75

$75

$503rd

69

$62.50

Hole Name Distance Prize

KP Winners

Hole Name Score Money

Gross Skins

4 Some Avalon

4 Some Eaglemont

#4

#17

Doug Bancich

Kevin Kirkpatrick

3ft 2in

4ft 8in

#7

#15

Tyler Cheney

Dustin Rindal

12ft 10in 4 Some Avalon

1st Jose Izquierdo 83

$100

$100

1st Gary Laakso 66

Place Name Score Money

Division 2 Net(11 +)

2nd

3rd

Kyle Klinger

Chris Crabbe

86

88

$75

$50

3rd

4 Some Semi

8ft 1in

$60

$60

$60

$60

Steve Morton

Doug Boncroft

Matt Cowell

Dustin Rindal

2

2

2

2

#2

#4

#7

#15

Valentine, Jacobs, Rindal, Bjorling 126

75 $50

$100

Team Winners (2 Net)

Place Score Money

$300

$200

$752nd Phil Isaksen 74

1st

2nd

Tawes, Grimnes, Cowell, Chambers

Morton, Boncroft, Wood, Cabe

120

124

3rd Jeremiah Matson


