

2015 Winter Best Ball Results (2 Net)



Division 1 Gross (0-10)			
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Shawn Tawes	70	\$100
2nd	Ben Cartmell	74	\$75
3rd	Gian Santos	75	\$50
	Division 1 Net(0-10)		
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Jim Chambers	65	\$100
T-2nd	Rick Jacobs	69	\$62.50
T-2nd	Steve Morton	69	\$62.50
	Divison 2 Gross(11 +)		
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Jose Izquierdo	83	\$100
2nd	Kyle Klinger	86	\$75
3rd	Chris Crabbe	88	\$50
Division 2 Net(11 +)			
Place	Name	Score	Money
1st	Gary Laakso	66	\$100
2nd	Phil Isaksen	74	\$75
3rd	Jeremiah Matson	75	\$50
	Team Winners (2 Net)		
Place		Score	Money
1st	Tawes, Grimnes, Cowell, Chambers	120	\$300
2nd	Morton, Boncroft, Wood, Cabe	124	\$200
3rd	Valentine, Jacobs, Rindal, Bjorling	126	\$100
	KP Winners		
Hole	Name	Distance	Prize
#4	Doug Bancich	3ft 2in	4 Some Avalon
#7	Tyler Cheney	12ft 10in	4 Some Avalon
#15	Dustin Rindal	4ft 8in	4 Some Semi
#17	Kevin Kirkpatrick	8ft 1in	4 Some Eaglemont
	Gross Skins		
Hole	Name	Score	Money
#2	Steve Morton	2	\$60
#4	Doug Boncroft	2	\$60
#7	Matt Cowell	2	\$60
#15	Dustin Rindal	2	\$60